
LB 7/19/12

Formal Bid Buyer:  _________________

Date

***Business Services

Rock House Products International, Inc.

Approved By  Signature 

Sheriff's Department

  (Print)  

**CIQ Pending/Deadline is 7/30/12

***Disqualified-No CIQ/No Ethics

Recommedation

Vendors

Optics Planet, Inc.

Night Vision Guys

Department

Cost Per Kit
$4,467.02

$4,821.00

$5,470.00

Total Cost for 10

$44,670.20

$48,210.00

$54,700.00

$62,399.80

$70,280.00

**Goodrum International

Bid opening: July 12, 2012

BID # 12-053
10 Handheld Thermal Systems 

for the El Paso County Sheriff's Department

$6,239.98

$7,028.00


